
President - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Donald J. Trump 12,261 83.80% 533 74.13% 13,991 80.40% 9 90.00% 19 90.48% 26,813 81.79%
Ron DeSantis 215 1.47% 11 1.53% 310 1.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 536 1.64%
David Stuckenberg 12 0.08% 1 0.14% 12 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 25 0.08%
Ryan L. Binkley 5 0.03% 0 0.00% 14 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 0.06%
Chris Christie 18 0.12% 5 0.70% 40 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 63 0.19%
Asa Hutchinson 10 0.07% 0 0.00% 16 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 26 0.08%
Nikki Haley 1,779 12.16% 143 19.89% 2,515 14.45% 1 10.00% 2 9.52% 4,440 13.54%
Vivek Ramaswamy 63 0.43% 2 0.28% 49 0.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 114 0.35%
Uncommitted 268 1.83% 24 3.34% 454 2.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 746 2.28%

Cast Votes: 14,631 100.00% 719 100.00% 17,401 100.00% 10 100.00% 21 100.00% 32,782 100.00%

Undervotes: 33 4 53 0 1 91
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

United States Senator - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Holland "Redd" Gibson 771 5.39% 41 5.77% 963 5.66% 1 11.11% 1 5.00% 1,777 5.55%
R E (Rufus) Lopez 519 3.63% 40 5.63% 630 3.70% 0 0.00% 1 5.00% 1,190 3.71%
Ted Cruz 13,003 90.97% 629 88.59% 15,417 90.63% 8 88.89% 18 90.00% 29,075 90.74%

Cast Votes: 14,293 100.00% 710 100.00% 17,010 100.00% 9 100.00% 20 100.00% 32,042 100.00%

Undervotes: 371 13 444 1 2 831
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Representative, District 12 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Clint Dorris 3,470 35.70% 110 22.22% 4,379 36.24% 2 25.00% 4 44.44% 7,965 35.69%
John C. O'Shea 2,018 20.76% 64 12.93% 2,454 20.31% 0 0.00% 2 22.22% 4,538 20.34%
Shellie Gardner 823 8.47% 40 8.08% 945 7.82% 2 25.00% 0 0.00% 1,810 8.11%
Anne Henley 419 4.31% 26 5.25% 422 3.49% 0 0.00% 2 22.22% 869 3.89%
Craig Goldman 2,990 30.76% 255 51.52% 3,883 32.14% 4 50.00% 1 11.11% 7,133 31.97%

Cast Votes: 9,720 100.00% 495 100.00% 12,083 100.00% 8 100.00% 9 100.00% 22,315 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,142 66 1,103 1 10 2,322
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District 25 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Roger Williams 3,062 88.04% 129 85.43% 3,576 89.04% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 6,769 88.52%
Vince Crabb 131 3.77% 9 5.96% 161 4.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 301 3.94%
Matthew Lucci 285 8.19% 13 8.61% 279 6.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 577 7.55%

Cast Votes: 3,478 100.00% 151 100.00% 4,016 100.00% 1 100.00% 1 100.00% 7,647 100.00%

Undervotes: 324 11 252 0 2 589
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Christi Craddick 8,431 66.23% 411 66.72% 11,403 73.17% 6 66.67% 13 72.22% 20,264 69.98%
Corey Howell 595 4.67% 13 2.11% 512 3.29% 1 11.11% 0 0.00% 1,121 3.87%
Christie Clark 811 6.37% 45 7.31% 830 5.33% 0 0.00% 1 5.56% 1,687 5.83%
Petra Reyes 304 2.39% 9 1.46% 249 1.60% 0 0.00% 1 5.56% 563 1.94%
James "Jim" Matlock 2,588 20.33% 138 22.40% 2,590 16.62% 2 22.22% 3 16.67% 5,321 18.38%

Cast Votes: 12,729 100.00% 616 100.00% 15,584 100.00% 9 100.00% 18 100.00% 28,956 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,935 107 1,870 1 4 3,917
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jimmy Blacklock 11,777 100.00% 540 100.00% 14,026 100.00% 8 100.00% 15 100.00% 26,366 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,777 100.00% 540 100.00% 14,026 100.00% 8 100.00% 15 100.00% 26,366 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,887 183 3,428 2 7 6,507
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
John Devine 8,469 69.15% 348 58.98% 10,425 69.87% 6 66.67% 10 55.56% 19,258 69.31%
Brian Walker 3,778 30.85% 242 41.02% 4,495 30.13% 3 33.33% 8 44.44% 8,526 30.69%

Cast Votes: 12,247 100.00% 590 100.00% 14,920 100.00% 9 100.00% 18 100.00% 27,784 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,417 133 2,534 1 4 5,089
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jane Bland 11,263 100.00% 528 100.00% 13,576 100.00% 8 100.00% 16 100.00% 25,391 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,263 100.00% 528 100.00% 13,576 100.00% 8 100.00% 16 100.00% 25,391 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,401 195 3,878 2 6 7,482
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
David J. Schenck 9,074 73.02% 375 62.29% 10,986 72.43% 6 66.67% 11 68.75% 20,452 72.47%
Sharon Keller 3,352 26.98% 227 37.71% 4,181 27.57% 3 33.33% 5 31.25% 7,768 27.53%

Cast Votes: 12,426 100.00% 602 100.00% 15,167 100.00% 9 100.00% 16 100.00% 28,220 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,238 121 2,287 1 6 4,653
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Gina Parker 10,254 83.56% 436 73.65% 12,528 83.72% 9 90.00% 13 76.47% 23,240 83.43%
Barbara Parker Hervey 2,018 16.44% 156 26.35% 2,436 16.28% 1 10.00% 4 23.53% 4,615 16.57%

Cast Votes: 12,272 100.00% 592 100.00% 14,964 100.00% 10 100.00% 17 100.00% 27,855 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,392 131 2,490 0 5 5,018
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lee Finley 8,615 70.49% 338 57.09% 10,475 70.29% 4 44.44% 10 58.82% 19,442 70.08%
Michelle Slaughter 3,607 29.51% 254 42.91% 4,427 29.71% 5 55.56% 7 41.18% 8,300 29.92%

Cast Votes: 12,222 100.00% 592 100.00% 14,902 100.00% 9 100.00% 17 100.00% 27,742 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,442 131 2,552 1 5 5,131
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Member, State Board of Education, District 11 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Pat (Patricia) Hardy 7,744 61.53% 369 60.89% 9,594 61.89% 5 55.56% 4 40.00% 17,716 61.70%
Brandon Hall 4,841 38.47% 237 39.11% 5,907 38.11% 4 44.44% 6 60.00% 10,995 38.30%

Cast Votes: 12,585 100.00% 606 100.00% 15,501 100.00% 9 100.00% 10 100.00% 28,711 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,079 117 1,953 1 12 4,162
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District 10 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Phil King 5,735 100.00% 240 100.00% 6,575 100.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 12,555 100.00%

Cast Votes: 5,735 100.00% 240 100.00% 6,575 100.00% 2 100.00% 3 100.00% 12,555 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,149 69 1,233 0 5 2,456
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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State Senator, District 30 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Carrie De Moor 979 14.70% 60 16.44% 1,130 13.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,169 13.93%
Brent Hagenbuch 1,894 28.44% 133 36.44% 2,545 29.81% 2 28.57% 1 25.00% 4,575 29.38%
Cody Clark 891 13.38% 52 14.25% 956 11.20% 1 14.29% 1 25.00% 1,901 12.21%
Jace Yarbrough 2,896 43.48% 120 32.88% 3,905 45.75% 4 57.14% 2 50.00% 6,927 44.48%

Cast Votes: 6,660 100.00% 365 100.00% 8,536 100.00% 7 100.00% 4 100.00% 15,572 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,120 49 1,110 1 10 2,290
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

State Representative, District 60 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Glenn Rogers 4,696 33.31% 274 39.26% 5,738 33.65% 2 22.22% 1 33.33% 10,711 33.62%
Mike Olcott 9,401 66.69% 424 60.74% 11,314 66.35% 7 77.78% 2 66.67% 21,148 66.38%

Cast Votes: 14,097 100.00% 698 100.00% 17,052 100.00% 9 100.00% 3 100.00% 31,859 100.00%

Undervotes: 567 25 402 1 19 1,014
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chief Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bonnie Sudderth 11,286 100.00% 520 100.00% 13,590 100.00% 8 100.00% 16 100.00% 25,420 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,286 100.00% 520 100.00% 13,590 100.00% 8 100.00% 16 100.00% 25,420 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,378 203 3,864 2 6 7,453
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 6

Official Results
Registered Voters

35152 of 121961 = 28.82%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 45 = 0.00%

Cumulative Results Report

March 5, 2024 Primary

Run Time
Run Date

11:26 AM
03/12/2024



Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Wade Birdwell 11,263 100.00% 513 100.00% 13,517 100.00% 8 100.00% 13 100.00% 25,314 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,263 100.00% 513 100.00% 13,517 100.00% 8 100.00% 13 100.00% 25,314 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,401 210 3,937 2 9 7,559
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Dabney Bassel 11,104 100.00% 508 100.00% 13,374 100.00% 8 100.00% 11 100.00% 25,005 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,104 100.00% 508 100.00% 13,374 100.00% 8 100.00% 11 100.00% 25,005 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,560 215 4,080 2 11 7,868
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 6 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mike Wallach 11,138 100.00% 507 100.00% 13,378 100.00% 9 100.00% 11 100.00% 25,043 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,138 100.00% 507 100.00% 13,378 100.00% 9 100.00% 11 100.00% 25,043 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,526 216 4,076 1 11 7,830
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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District Judge, 43rd Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
S. Craig Towson 11,394 100.00% 517 100.00% 13,749 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,668 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,394 100.00% 517 100.00% 13,749 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,668 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,270 206 3,705 2 22 7,205
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Judge, 415th Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Graham Quisenberry 11,395 100.00% 518 100.00% 13,758 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,679 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,395 100.00% 518 100.00% 13,758 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,679 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,269 205 3,696 2 22 7,194
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

District Attorney, 43rd Judicial District - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeff Swain 11,362 100.00% 516 100.00% 13,677 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,563 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,362 100.00% 516 100.00% 13,677 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,563 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,302 207 3,777 2 22 7,310
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, County Court at Law No. 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lynn Marie Johnson 11,261 100.00% 507 100.00% 13,570 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,346 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,261 100.00% 507 100.00% 13,570 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,346 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,403 216 3,884 2 22 7,527
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Attorney - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
John Forrest Jr 11,453 100.00% 512 100.00% 13,754 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,727 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,453 100.00% 512 100.00% 13,754 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,727 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,211 211 3,700 2 22 7,146
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sheriff - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Russ Authier 11,551 100.00% 532 100.00% 13,960 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 26,051 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,551 100.00% 532 100.00% 13,960 100.00% 8 100.00% 0 0.00% 26,051 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,113 191 3,494 2 22 6,822
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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County Tax Assessor-Collector - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jennifer "Jenny" Gentry 11,712 100.00% 532 100.00% 14,160 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 26,413 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,712 100.00% 532 100.00% 14,160 100.00% 9 100.00% 0 0.00% 26,413 100.00%

Undervotes: 2,952 191 3,294 1 22 6,460
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Commissioner, Precinct 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
George Conley 2,361 100.00% 94 100.00% 2,818 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5,273 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,361 100.00% 94 100.00% 2,818 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5,273 100.00%

Undervotes: 633 29 645 1 3 1,311
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Commissioner, Precinct 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Larry Walden 3,040 100.00% 143 100.00% 3,200 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 6,388 100.00%

Cast Votes: 3,040 100.00% 143 100.00% 3,200 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 6,388 100.00%

Undervotes: 972 64 949 0 8 1,993
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Constable, Precinct 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Ray Wright 1,572 60.09% 58 58.59% 1,905 60.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3,535 60.41%
Jason Ingram 1,044 39.91% 41 41.41% 1,232 39.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,317 39.59%

Cast Votes: 2,616 100.00% 99 100.00% 3,137 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5,852 100.00%

Undervotes: 378 24 326 1 3 732
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Constable, Precinct 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Joe Harris Jr 2,970 100.00% 151 100.00% 3,690 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 6,812 100.00%

Cast Votes: 2,970 100.00% 151 100.00% 3,690 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 6,812 100.00%

Undervotes: 705 61 898 1 5 1,670
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Constable, Precinct 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Glen D. Praytor 2,461 66.84% 145 79.23% 2,718 70.14% 4 80.00% 0 0.00% 5,328 68.79%
Cruz Rivas III 1,221 33.16% 38 20.77% 1,157 29.86% 1 20.00% 0 0.00% 2,417 31.21%

Cast Votes: 3,682 100.00% 183 100.00% 3,875 100.00% 5 100.00% 0 0.00% 7,745 100.00%

Undervotes: 330 24 274 0 8 636
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Constable, Precinct 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Scott Jones 2,248 66.85% 118 79.19% 3,190 68.26% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 5,558 67.89%
Jerry Stockon 1,115 33.15% 31 20.81% 1,483 31.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,629 32.11%

Cast Votes: 3,363 100.00% 149 100.00% 4,673 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 8,187 100.00%

Undervotes: 620 32 581 0 6 1,239
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Chair - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Brady Gray 11,174 100.00% 506 100.00% 13,379 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,066 100.00%

Cast Votes: 11,174 100.00% 506 100.00% 13,379 100.00% 7 100.00% 0 0.00% 25,066 100.00%

Undervotes: 3,490 217 4,075 3 22 7,807
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 100 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Leroy Hidalgo 151 33.48% 7 43.75% 156 30.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 314 31.85%
Mindy White 300 66.52% 9 56.25% 363 69.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 672 68.15%

Cast Votes: 451 100.00% 16 100.00% 519 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 986 100.00%

Undervotes: 97 3 105 1 0 206
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 12

Official Results
Registered Voters

35152 of 121961 = 28.82%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 45 = 0.00%

Cumulative Results Report

March 5, 2024 Primary

Run Time
Run Date

11:26 AM
03/12/2024



Precinct Chair, Precinct 120 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mike Kelley 155 75.98% 5 71.43% 221 68.85% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 381 71.62%
Richelle Pruitt 49 24.02% 2 28.57% 100 31.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 151 28.38%

Cast Votes: 204 100.00% 7 100.00% 321 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 532 100.00%

Undervotes: 39 0 35 0 0 74
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 215 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bret Watson 196 38.58% 6 31.58% 229 34.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 431 36.13%
Laura Hester 312 61.42% 13 68.42% 437 65.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 762 63.87%

Cast Votes: 508 100.00% 19 100.00% 666 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,193 100.00%

Undervotes: 57 3 76 0 0 136
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 230 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Calvin Allen 92 44.02% 1 16.67% 149 53.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 242 48.89%
Joe Wilkinson 117 55.98% 5 83.33% 131 46.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 253 51.11%

Cast Votes: 209 100.00% 6 100.00% 280 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 495 100.00%

Undervotes: 28 4 23 0 0 55
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 240 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Christina Cleghorn 117 57.64% 4 57.14% 147 63.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 268 60.63%
Chris Michael Humphries 86 42.36% 3 42.86% 85 36.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 174 39.37%

Cast Votes: 203 100.00% 7 100.00% 232 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 442 100.00%

Undervotes: 39 3 31 0 0 73
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 245 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Larry Teaff 36 23.38% 4 44.44% 67 26.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 107 25.85%
Greg Boggs 118 76.62% 5 55.56% 184 73.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 307 74.15%

Cast Votes: 154 100.00% 9 100.00% 251 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 414 100.00%

Undervotes: 20 0 23 0 1 44
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 260 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lisa Catlin 175 49.58% 27 69.23% 377 48.52% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 580 49.57%
Todd Kuenstner 178 50.42% 12 30.77% 400 51.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 590 50.43%

Cast Votes: 353 100.00% 39 100.00% 777 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,170 100.00%

Undervotes: 56 11 102 0 0 169
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 300 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Barbara L. Chapman 110 60.77% 4 66.67% 112 56.85% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 228 59.07%
Dianna Littlepage Meyer 71 39.23% 2 33.33% 85 43.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 158 40.93%

Cast Votes: 181 100.00% 6 100.00% 197 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 386 100.00%

Undervotes: 45 3 31 0 0 79
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 305 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Natasha Randolph 177 55.66% 13 40.63% 209 62.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 399 58.25%
Garrett Steinberger 141 44.34% 19 59.38% 124 37.24% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 286 41.75%

Cast Votes: 318 100.00% 32 100.00% 333 100.00% 2 100.00% 0 0.00% 685 100.00%

Undervotes: 73 7 71 0 2 153
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 315 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Bruce Melberg 248 64.25% 14 53.85% 427 69.77% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 690 67.32%
Zan Prince 138 35.75% 12 46.15% 185 30.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 335 32.68%

Cast Votes: 386 100.00% 26 100.00% 612 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,025 100.00%

Undervotes: 52 5 66 0 3 126
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 325 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Larry Bartoli 229 76.33% 9 90.00% 202 75.94% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 440 76.39%
Christian Carreon 71 23.67% 1 10.00% 64 24.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 136 23.61%

Cast Votes: 300 100.00% 10 100.00% 266 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 576 100.00%

Undervotes: 63 3 32 0 1 99
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 335 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Lori Traeger 352 67.82% 18 75.00% 639 71.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,009 69.97%
Landon Meeker 167 32.18% 6 25.00% 260 28.92% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 433 30.03%

Cast Votes: 519 100.00% 24 100.00% 899 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,442 100.00%

Undervotes: 87 7 103 0 0 197
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 350 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Mary Mayo 47 11.72% 3 23.08% 45 12.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 95 12.29%
Deborah (Debbie) Carney 129 32.17% 7 53.85% 133 37.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 269 34.80%
Rob Looper 225 56.11% 3 23.08% 181 50.42% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 409 52.91%

Cast Votes: 401 100.00% 13 100.00% 359 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 773 100.00%

Undervotes: 61 1 57 0 1 120
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 420 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Joelene Slocum 102 27.42% 4 33.33% 131 41.99% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 237 34.05%
Laura Heffelfinger 270 72.58% 8 66.67% 181 58.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 459 65.95%

Cast Votes: 372 100.00% 12 100.00% 312 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 696 100.00%

Undervotes: 79 3 54 0 0 136
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 430 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Jeff Streetman 161 58.76% 7 53.85% 256 57.66% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 425 58.06%
Jim Forgey 113 41.24% 6 46.15% 188 42.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 307 41.94%

Cast Votes: 274 100.00% 13 100.00% 444 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 732 100.00%

Undervotes: 75 5 98 0 0 178
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 435 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
John Korpal 170 68.27% 5 100.00% 348 67.70% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 524 68.14%
Pryce R. Marshall 79 31.73% 0 0.00% 166 32.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 245 31.86%

Cast Votes: 249 100.00% 5 100.00% 514 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 769 100.00%

Undervotes: 63 2 125 0 1 191
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Precinct Chair, Precinct 440 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Amanda Garner 312 62.28% 8 53.33% 477 62.76% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 797 62.46%
Lewis A. Hall 189 37.72% 7 46.67% 283 37.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 479 37.54%

Cast Votes: 501 100.00% 15 100.00% 760 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,276 100.00%

Undervotes: 116 7 155 0 0 278
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 445 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
LP Ladouceur 95 32.76% 7 38.89% 81 23.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 183 28.20%
John Schoolfield 195 67.24% 11 61.11% 260 76.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 466 71.80%

Cast Votes: 290 100.00% 18 100.00% 341 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 649 100.00%

Undervotes: 63 5 58 0 2 128
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Precinct Chair, Precinct 450 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Brad Manning 109 40.98% 6 37.50% 143 29.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 258 33.55%
Ed Huddleston 157 59.02% 10 62.50% 344 70.64% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 511 66.45%

Cast Votes: 266 100.00% 16 100.00% 487 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 769 100.00%

Undervotes: 87 4 58 0 1 150
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 1 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 11,815 82.76% 493 71.87% 13,672 80.59% 7 70.00% 18 85.71% 26,005 81.37%
NO 2,462 17.24% 193 28.13% 3,292 19.41% 3 30.00% 3 14.29% 5,953 18.63%

Cast Votes: 14,277 100.00% 686 100.00% 16,964 100.00% 10 100.00% 21 100.00% 31,958 100.00%

Undervotes: 387 37 490 0 1 915
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 2 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 13,587 93.96% 645 92.01% 16,006 93.11% 9 90.00% 20 100.00% 30,267 93.47%
NO 873 6.04% 56 7.99% 1,184 6.89% 1 10.00% 0 0.00% 2,114 6.53%

Cast Votes: 14,460 100.00% 701 100.00% 17,190 100.00% 10 100.00% 20 100.00% 32,381 100.00%

Undervotes: 204 22 264 0 2 492
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 3 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 12,981 90.67% 639 91.16% 15,657 91.77% 9 90.00% 20 100.00% 29,306 91.27%
NO 1,335 9.33% 62 8.84% 1,404 8.23% 1 10.00% 0 0.00% 2,802 8.73%

Cast Votes: 14,316 100.00% 701 100.00% 17,061 100.00% 10 100.00% 20 100.00% 32,108 100.00%

Undervotes: 348 22 393 0 2 765
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 4 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 12,945 90.64% 640 90.78% 15,543 91.08% 9 90.00% 20 95.24% 29,157 90.88%
NO 1,336 9.36% 65 9.22% 1,522 8.92% 1 10.00% 1 4.76% 2,925 9.12%

Cast Votes: 14,281 100.00% 705 100.00% 17,065 100.00% 10 100.00% 21 100.00% 32,082 100.00%

Undervotes: 383 18 389 0 1 791
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 5 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 12,236 86.04% 610 86.52% 14,820 87.38% 9 90.00% 19 90.48% 27,694 86.77%
NO 1,986 13.96% 95 13.48% 2,140 12.62% 1 10.00% 2 9.52% 4,224 13.23%

Cast Votes: 14,222 100.00% 705 100.00% 16,960 100.00% 10 100.00% 21 100.00% 31,918 100.00%

Undervotes: 442 18 494 0 1 955
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 6 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 12,237 86.59% 617 88.78% 14,660 86.96% 8 80.00% 18 85.71% 27,540 86.83%
NO 1,895 13.41% 78 11.22% 2,199 13.04% 2 20.00% 3 14.29% 4,177 13.17%

Cast Votes: 14,132 100.00% 695 100.00% 16,859 100.00% 10 100.00% 21 100.00% 31,717 100.00%

Undervotes: 532 28 595 0 1 1,156
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 7 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 11,024 82.67% 455 69.68% 13,125 81.73% 8 88.89% 16 72.73% 24,628 81.88%
NO 2,311 17.33% 198 30.32% 2,934 18.27% 1 11.11% 6 27.27% 5,450 18.12%

Cast Votes: 13,335 100.00% 653 100.00% 16,059 100.00% 9 100.00% 22 100.00% 30,078 100.00%

Undervotes: 1,329 70 1,395 1 0 2,795
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 8 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 13,603 94.75% 616 87.75% 15,846 93.11% 8 88.89% 21 95.45% 30,094 93.73%
NO 753 5.25% 86 12.25% 1,172 6.89% 1 11.11% 1 4.55% 2,013 6.27%

Cast Votes: 14,356 100.00% 702 100.00% 17,018 100.00% 9 100.00% 22 100.00% 32,107 100.00%

Undervotes: 308 21 436 1 0 766
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 9 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 11,083 78.82% 584 83.91% 13,646 80.99% 8 88.89% 20 90.91% 25,341 80.10%
NO 2,978 21.18% 112 16.09% 3,203 19.01% 1 11.11% 2 9.09% 6,296 19.90%

Cast Votes: 14,061 100.00% 696 100.00% 16,849 100.00% 9 100.00% 22 100.00% 31,637 100.00%

Undervotes: 603 27 605 1 0 1,236
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 10 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 12,911 91.97% 621 89.74% 15,283 90.93% 8 88.89% 22 100.00% 28,845 91.37%
NO 1,128 8.03% 71 10.26% 1,525 9.07% 1 11.11% 0 0.00% 2,725 8.63%

Cast Votes: 14,039 100.00% 692 100.00% 16,808 100.00% 9 100.00% 22 100.00% 31,570 100.00%

Undervotes: 625 31 646 1 0 1,303
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 11 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 11,097 77.63% 511 72.28% 12,540 73.49% 9 100.00% 19 86.36% 24,176 75.33%
NO 3,197 22.37% 196 27.72% 4,523 26.51% 0 0.00% 3 13.64% 7,919 24.67%

Cast Votes: 14,294 100.00% 707 100.00% 17,063 100.00% 9 100.00% 22 100.00% 32,095 100.00%

Undervotes: 370 16 391 1 0 778
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Proposition 12 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 14,081 97.62% 680 95.51% 16,665 97.16% 10 100.00% 22 100.00% 31,458 97.33%
NO 343 2.38% 32 4.49% 487 2.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 862 2.67%

Cast Votes: 14,424 100.00% 712 100.00% 17,152 100.00% 10 100.00% 22 100.00% 32,320 100.00%

Undervotes: 240 11 302 0 0 553
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Proposition 13 - Republican Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
YES 13,971 97.10% 691 97.19% 16,625 97.22% 10 100.00% 21 95.45% 31,318 97.16%
NO 418 2.90% 20 2.81% 476 2.78% 0 0.00% 1 4.55% 915 2.84%

Cast Votes: 14,389 100.00% 711 100.00% 17,101 100.00% 10 100.00% 22 100.00% 32,233 100.00%

Undervotes: 275 12 353 0 0 640
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

President - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Dean Phillips 33 3.64% 3 1.17% 48 4.61% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 84 3.81%
Joseph R. Biden Jr. 764 84.33% 249 96.89% 905 86.85% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 1,919 86.99%
Cenk Uygur 11 1.21% 1 0.39% 8 0.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 20 0.91%
Marianne Williamson 67 7.40% 2 0.78% 51 4.89% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 120 5.44%
Star Locke 5 0.55% 1 0.39% 4 0.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 10 0.45%
Armando "Mando" Perez-Serrato 12 1.32% 0 0.00% 11 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 1.04%
Frankie Lozada 5 0.55% 0 0.00% 3 0.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.36%
Gabriel A. Cornejo 9 0.99% 1 0.39% 12 1.15% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 22 1.00%

Cast Votes: 906 100.00% 257 100.00% 1,042 100.00% 1 100.00% 0 0.00% 2,206 100.00%

Undervotes: 43 5 25 0 0 73
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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United States Senator - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Colin Allred 672 73.12% 233 89.27% 849 81.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,754 78.94%
Carl Oscar Sherman 29 3.16% 4 1.53% 17 1.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 50 2.25%
Roland Gutierrez 81 8.81% 14 5.36% 78 7.49% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 173 7.79%
Meri Gomez 53 5.77% 0 0.00% 43 4.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 96 4.32%
Steven J. Keough 18 1.96% 4 1.53% 8 0.77% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 1.35%
Mark Gonzalez 25 2.72% 2 0.77% 24 2.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 51 2.30%
Heli Rodriguez Prilliman 9 0.98% 3 1.15% 11 1.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 23 1.04%
A. "Robert" Hassan 10 1.09% 1 0.38% 5 0.48% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 16 0.72%
Thierry Tchenko 22 2.39% 0 0.00% 7 0.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 29 1.31%

Cast Votes: 919 100.00% 261 100.00% 1,042 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,222 100.00%

Undervotes: 30 1 25 1 0 57
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

United States Representative, District 12 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Sebastian K. Gehrig 279 45.96% 80 41.24% 319 43.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 678 44.05%
Trey J. Hunt 328 54.04% 114 58.76% 419 56.78% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 861 55.95%

Cast Votes: 607 100.00% 194 100.00% 738 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,539 100.00%

Undervotes: 62 12 83 1 0 158
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Katherine Culbert 694 79.77% 140 59.57% 791 80.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,625 77.86%
Bill Burch 176 20.23% 95 40.43% 191 19.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 462 22.14%

Cast Votes: 870 100.00% 235 100.00% 982 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,087 100.00%

Undervotes: 79 27 85 1 0 192
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Randy Sarosdy 397 47.77% 129 54.66% 476 49.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,002 49.55%
DaSean Jones 434 52.23% 107 45.34% 479 50.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,020 50.45%

Cast Votes: 831 100.00% 236 100.00% 955 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,022 100.00%

Undervotes: 118 26 112 1 0 257
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Christine Vinh Weems 833 100.00% 222 100.00% 916 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,971 100.00%

Cast Votes: 833 100.00% 222 100.00% 916 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,971 100.00%

Undervotes: 116 40 151 1 0 308
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Joe Pool 247 28.96% 56 23.05% 249 26.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 552 26.90%
Bonnie Lee Goldstein 606 71.04% 187 76.95% 707 73.95% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,500 73.10%

Cast Votes: 853 100.00% 243 100.00% 956 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,052 100.00%

Undervotes: 96 19 111 1 0 227
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Holly Taylor 839 100.00% 229 100.00% 936 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,004 100.00%

Cast Votes: 839 100.00% 229 100.00% 936 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2,004 100.00%

Undervotes: 110 33 131 1 0 275
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Nancy Mulder 841 100.00% 229 100.00% 925 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,995 100.00%

Cast Votes: 841 100.00% 229 100.00% 925 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,995 100.00%

Undervotes: 108 33 142 1 0 284
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Chika Anyiam 826 100.00% 225 100.00% 911 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,962 100.00%

Cast Votes: 826 100.00% 225 100.00% 911 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,962 100.00%

Undervotes: 123 37 156 1 0 317
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

Member, State Board of Education, District 11 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Rayna Glasser 832 100.00% 225 100.00% 922 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,979 100.00%

Cast Votes: 832 100.00% 225 100.00% 922 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,979 100.00%

Undervotes: 117 37 145 1 0 300
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

State Senator, District 10 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Andy Morris 302 100.00% 97 100.00% 304 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 703 100.00%

Cast Votes: 302 100.00% 97 100.00% 304 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 703 100.00%

Undervotes: 51 6 60 0 0 117
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0
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State Senator, District 30 - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Michael Braxton 211 41.45% 52 36.88% 253 40.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 516 40.50%
Dale Frey 149 29.27% 62 43.97% 188 30.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 399 31.32%
Matthew McGhee 149 29.27% 27 19.15% 183 29.33% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 359 28.18%

Cast Votes: 509 100.00% 141 100.00% 624 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,274 100.00%

Undervotes: 87 18 79 1 0 185
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

County Chair - Democratic Party
Choice Party Election Day Voting Absentee Voting Early Voting Provisional Limited Total
Kay Pierson Parr 818 100.00% 230 100.00% 926 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,974 100.00%

Cast Votes: 818 100.00% 230 100.00% 926 100.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1,974 100.00%

Undervotes: 131 32 141 1 0 305
Overvotes: 0 0 0 0 0 0

*** End of report ***

PARKER COUNTY, TEXAS

PRIMARY ELECTION

3/5/2024
Page 28

Official Results
Registered Voters

35152 of 121961 = 28.82%

Precincts Reporting
0 of 45 = 0.00%

Cumulative Results Report

March 5, 2024 Primary

Run Time
Run Date

11:26 AM
03/12/2024


	President - Republican Party
	United States Senator - Republican Party
	United States Representative, District 12 - Republican Party
	United States Representative, District 25 - Republican Party
	Railroad Commissioner - Republican Party
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Republican Party
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Republican Party
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Republican Party
	Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Republican Party
	Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Republican Party
	Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Republican Party
	Member, State Board of Education, District 11 - Republican Party
	State Senator, District 10 - Republican Party
	State Senator, District 30 - Republican Party
	State Representative, District 60 - Republican Party
	Chief Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District - Republican Party
	Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 4 - Republican Party
	Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 5 - Republican Party
	Justice, 2nd Court of Appeals District, Place 6 - Republican Party
	District Judge, 43rd Judicial District - Republican Party
	District Judge, 415th Judicial District - Republican Party
	District Attorney, 43rd Judicial District - Republican Party
	Judge, County Court at Law No. 2 - Republican Party
	County Attorney - Republican Party
	Sheriff - Republican Party
	County Tax Assessor-Collector - Republican Party
	County Commissioner, Precinct 1 - Republican Party
	County Commissioner, Precinct 3 - Republican Party
	Constable, Precinct 1 - Republican Party
	Constable, Precinct 2 - Republican Party
	Constable, Precinct 3 - Republican Party
	Constable, Precinct 4 - Republican Party
	County Chair - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 100 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 120 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 215 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 230 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 240 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 245 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 260 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 300 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 305 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 315 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 325 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 335 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 350 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 420 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 430 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 435 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 440 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 445 - Republican Party
	Precinct Chair, Precinct 450 - Republican Party
	Proposition 1 - Republican Party
	Proposition 2 - Republican Party
	Proposition 3 - Republican Party
	Proposition 4 - Republican Party
	Proposition 5 - Republican Party
	Proposition 6 - Republican Party
	Proposition 7 - Republican Party
	Proposition 8 - Republican Party
	Proposition 9 - Republican Party
	Proposition 10 - Republican Party
	Proposition 11 - Republican Party
	Proposition 12 - Republican Party
	Proposition 13 - Republican Party
	President - Democratic Party
	United States Senator - Democratic Party
	United States Representative, District 12 - Democratic Party
	Railroad Commissioner - Democratic Party
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 2 - Democratic Party
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 4 - Democratic Party
	Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - Democratic Party
	Presiding Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals - Democratic Party
	Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 7 - Democratic Party
	Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 8 - Democratic Party
	Member, State Board of Education, District 11 - Democratic Party
	State Senator, District 10 - Democratic Party
	State Senator, District 30 - Democratic Party
	County Chair - Democratic Party

